
LAW FIRM 

On each group, rankings are established by alphabetical order 

FR EN PT ES DE 

RANKINGS 

BACK 

See all teams

Banking & finance - Ranking 2019 - Law firm - Chile
Law firm

CAREY 

CLARO & CIA 

MORALES & BESA 

PHILIPPI PRIETOCARRIZOSA FERRERO DU & URIA 

BARROS ERRAZURIZ 1

CARIOLA DIEZ PEREZ COTAPOS 

BOFILL MIR & ALVAREZ JANA ABOGADOS 2

GUERRERO OLIVOS 

BAKER MCKENZIE 

GARRIGUES CHILE 

JARA DEL FAVERO & RIED FABRES 

LARRAIN RENCORET URZÚA ABOGADOS 

LARRAIN Y ASOCIADOS 

PRIETO ABOGADOS 
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ALESSANDRI 1

ANINAT SCHWENCKE & CIA 

BARAONA FISCHER SPIESS 

DLA PIPER BAZ | NLD 

URENDA RENCORET ORREGO Y DÖRR 

COEYMANS, EDWARDS, POBLETE & DITTBORN 2

FONTAINE & CÍA 

GRASTY QUINTANA MAJLIS & CIA (GQMC) 

PALMA ABOGADOS 

CMS CAREY & ALLENDE 

CONTRERAS VELOZO ABOGADOS 

CRUZAT VICUÑA DE LARRAECHEA 

DALGALARRANDO Y CIA ABOGADOS 

EYZAGUIRRE Y CIA 

HONORATO DELAVEAU 
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Law firm

CAREY 

MUNITA & OLAVARRIA 

UH&C ABOGADOS 

ARTHUR HUMERES MEJIA & TOLOZA 

GRASTY QUINTANA MAJLIS & CIA (GQMC) 

LUIS LIZAMA PORTAL ABOGADOS & CIA 

MORALES & BESA 

PHILIPPI PRIETOCARRIZOSA FERRERO DU & URIA 

BAKER MCKENZIE 

BARROS ERRAZURIZ 

CARIOLA DIEZ PEREZ COTAPOS 

CMS CAREY & ALLENDE 

DELLA MAGGIORA, EYZAGUIRRE, FERRADA ABOGADOS 

FONTAINE & CÍA 

LARRAIN Y ASOCIADOS 

PORZIO RIOS GARCÍA 

PRIETO ABOGADOS 

LEADING

EXCELLENT

HIGHLY RECOMMENDED

Rankings 
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ALLENDE BASCUÑAN & CIA 

ANINAT SCHWENCKE & CIA 

ASESORIAS PIMENTEL ABOGADOS 

AYLWIN MENDOZA LUKSIC & VALENCIA 

BOFILL MIR & ALVAREZ JANA ABOGADOS 

DLA PIPER BAZ | NLD 

GUERRERO OLIVOS 

HURTADO ABOGADOS 

MATAMALA ABOGADOS 

OVALLE CONSEJEROS LEGALES 

SAAVEDRA & COMPAÑÍA ABOGADOS 

TORREALBA & LOCKE ABOGADOS 

URENDA RENCORET ORREGO Y DÖRR 
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RECOMMENDED

Rankings 



LAW FIRM 

On each group, rankings are established by alphabetical order 

FR EN PT ES DE 

RANKINGS 

BACK 

See all teams

Mergers & acquisitions - Ranking 2019 - Law firm - Chile
Law firm

CAREY 1

CLARO & CIA 

BARROS ERRAZURIZ 2

BOFILL MIR & ALVAREZ JANA ABOGADOS 

CARIOLA DIEZ PEREZ COTAPOS 

PHILIPPI PRIETOCARRIZOSA FERRERO DU & URIA 

GUERRERO OLIVOS 

MORALES & BESA 

PRIETO ABOGADOS 

ANINAT SCHWENCKE & CIA 

BAKER MCKENZIE 

CMS CAREY & ALLENDE 

DLA PIPER BAZ | NLD 

LARRAIN Y ASSOCIADOS ABOGADOS 

LEADING

EXCELLENT

HIGHLY RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Rankings 
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COEYMANS, EDWARDS, POBLETE & DITTBORN 1

GARRIGUES CHILE 

GRASTY QUINTANA MAJLIS & CIA (GQMC) 

JARA DEL FAVERO & RIED FABRES 

LARRAIN RENCORET URZÚA ABOGADOS 

ALCAINO 2

ALESSANDRI 

ARTEAGA GORZIGLIA & CIA ABOGADOS 

URENDA RENCORET ORREGO Y DÖRR 

ALLENDE BASCUÑAN & CIA 

CONTRERAS VELOZO ABOGADOS 

CRUZAT VICUÑA DE LARRAECHEA 

DEL RÍO IZQUIERDO ABOGADOS 

EYZAGUIRRE Y CIA 

FONTAINE & CÍA 

HONORATO DELAVEAU 

OVALLE CONSEJEROS LEGALES 

PALMA ABOGADOS 

PARRAGUEZ &MARÍN 

PORTALUPPI GUZMÁN Y BEZANILLA 
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